Soielplan Erstellt am: 28.06.2025 - 10:34Uhr

O 5- 2. Liga Ost 2019/20

«
-
#
+—
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Hinrunde
16.08.2019 18:00Uhr Ternberg GTech Juniors SV Micheldorf 2:1
24.08.2019 18:00Uhr GTech Juniors SV Micheldorf S. Valent. A 1b 2:0
01.09.2019 16:00Uhr Adlwang GTech Juniors SV Micheldorf 5:1
06.09.2019 18:45Uhr GTech Juniors SV Micheldorf - Waldneukirchen 0:2
14.09.2019 16:00Uhr GTech Juniors SV Micheldorf Riedi.Trkr. 1:5
20.09.2019 20:00Uhr Losenstein GTech Juniors SV Micheldorf 3:0
28.09.2019 16:00Uhr GTech Juniors SV Micheldorf - Groframing 3:3
05.10.2019 14:00Uhr SPG SV Weyer GTech Juniors SV Micheldorf 2:1
20.10.2019 15:30Uhr Reichraming GTech Juniors SV Micheldorf 1:3
27.10.2019 14:30Uhr GTech Juniors SV Micheldorf Maria Neustift 6:4
03.11.2019 14:00Uhr Wartberg/Kr. GTech Juniors SV Micheldorf 2:1
09.11.2019 16:30Uhr GTech Juniors SV Micheldorf Kirchdorf/Kr. 6:3

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT


http://www.httipp.de.vu

«
-
#
+—
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Soielplan

Erstellt am: 28.06.2025 - 10:34Uhr

O 5- 2. Liga Ost 2019/20

22.03.2020
29.03.2020
05.04.2020
13.04.2020
19.04.2020
26.04.2020
03.05.2020
10.05.2020
24.05.2020
01.06.2020
07.06.2020
14.06.2020

15:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
16:00Uhr

Rickrunde

GTech Juniors SV Micheldorf

S. Valent. AX 1b

GTech Juniors SV Micheldorf

Waldneukirchen

Riedi.Trkr.

GTech Juniors SV Micheldorf
Groframing

GTech Juniors SV Micheldorf

GTech Juniors SV Micheldorf

Maria Neustift

GTech Juniors SV Micheldorf

Kirchdorf/Kr.

Ternberg

GTech Juniors SV Micheldorf
Adlwang

GTech Juniors SV Micheldorf
GTech Juniors SV Micheldorf
Losenstein

GTech Juniors SV Micheldorf
SPG SV Weyer

Reichraming

GTech Juniors SV Micheldorf
Wartberg/Kr.

GTech Juniors SV Micheldorf

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT



