

Hinrunde

16.08.2019	18:00Uhr	Ternberg	- GTech Juniors SV Micheldorf	2 : 1
24.08.2019	18:00Uhr	GTech Juniors SV Micheldorf	- St. Valent.ASK 1b	2 : 0
01.09.2019	16:00Uhr	Adlwang	- GTech Juniors SV Micheldorf	5 : 1
06.09.2019	18:45Uhr	GTech Juniors SV Micheldorf	- Waldneukirchen	0 : 2
14.09.2019	16:00Uhr	GTech Juniors SV Micheldorf	- Ried i.Trkr.	1 : 5
20.09.2019	20:00Uhr	Losenstein	- GTech Juniors SV Micheldorf	3 : 0
28.09.2019	16:00Uhr	GTech Juniors SV Micheldorf	- Großraming	3 : 3
05.10.2019	14:00Uhr	SPG SV Weyer	- GTech Juniors SV Micheldorf	2 : 1
20.10.2019	15:30Uhr	Reichraming	- GTech Juniors SV Micheldorf	1 : 3
27.10.2019	14:30Uhr	GTech Juniors SV Micheldorf	- Maria Neustift	6 : 4
03.11.2019	14:00Uhr	Wartberg/Kr.	- GTech Juniors SV Micheldorf	2 : 1
09.11.2019	16:30Uhr	GTech Juniors SV Micheldorf	- Kirchdorf/Kr.	6 : 3

Rückrunde

22.03.2020	15:30Uhr	GTech Juniors SV Micheldorf	- Ternberg	_ : _
29.03.2020	16:30Uhr	St. Valent.ASK 1b	- GTech Juniors SV Micheldorf	_ : _
05.04.2020	16:30Uhr	GTech Juniors SV Micheldorf	- Adlwang	_ : _
13.04.2020	16:30Uhr	Waldneukirchen	- GTech Juniors SV Micheldorf	_ : _
19.04.2020	16:30Uhr	Ried i.Trkr.	- GTech Juniors SV Micheldorf	_ : _
26.04.2020	16:30Uhr	GTech Juniors SV Micheldorf	- Losenstein	_ : _
03.05.2020	17:00Uhr	Großraming	- GTech Juniors SV Micheldorf	_ : _
10.05.2020	17:00Uhr	GTech Juniors SV Micheldorf	- SPG SV Weyer	_ : _
24.05.2020	17:00Uhr	GTech Juniors SV Micheldorf	- Reichraming	_ : _
01.06.2020	17:00Uhr	Maria Neustift	- GTech Juniors SV Micheldorf	_ : _
07.06.2020	16:00Uhr	GTech Juniors SV Micheldorf	- Wartberg/Kr.	_ : _
14.06.2020	16:00Uhr	Kirchdorf/Kr.	- GTech Juniors SV Micheldorf	_ : _